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" PROPERTY FEATURES:
.« Building Size: 20,000 SF (divisible)
* Land Size: Approx. 2.30 Acres

e Curb Cuts: 5 driveways

* Frontage: 250’ on Airline Drive

e Traffic Count: 24,664 Cars Per Day
* Population (3 miles): 136,521

O | * New Remodel Coming Soon

DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2020 Population 18,007 136,521 340,202
2025 Population Est. 18,579 142,235 360,330
i Daytime Populaon 13,972 117,997 320,326
Oy Average HHIncome  $47,617  $46,815  $64,682

r 2

TrRAFFIC COUNTS:
Airline Dr: 24,664 VPD near Parker Rd
(TXDOT 2019)

Airline Dr:
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1 mile 3 miles 5 miles 1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Population Summary 2025 Households by Income
2000 Total Population 15,102 121,038 307,099 Household Income Base 4,800 39,857 111,690
2010 Total Population 17,007 127,702 311,855 <$15,000 10.6% 18.4% 15.2%
2020 Total Population 18,007 136,521 340,202 $15,000 - $24,999 14.4% 14.8% 12.9%
2020 Group Quarters 102 1,476 1,907 $25,000 - $34,999 17.5% 14.4% 12.2%
2025 Total Population 18,579 142,235 360,330 $35,000 - $49,999 17.7% 16.8% 14.2%
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.63% 0.82% 1.16% $50,000 - $74.999 23.9% T G
2020 Total Daytime Population 13,972 117,997 320,326 $75,000 - $99,999 8.9% 9.1% 10.8%
OTKET S0 B2/089 125,55 $100,000 - $149,999 6.2% 6.6% 9.2%
Hou::ﬁf;“‘ssummary 10,571 82,914 196,971 $150,000 - $199,999 0.2% 1.3% 4.0%
$200,000+ 0.5% 0.9% 4.9%
2000 Households . 4,301 35,688 95,593 Average Household Income $50,645 $49,876 $70,674
2000 Average Household Size 3.50 3.36 3.19 2020 Owner Occupied Housing Units by Value
2010 Households 4,514 36,487 96,868
. Total 2,641 18,924 56,482
2010 Average Household Size 3.75 3.46 3.20 <$50,000 10.5% 14.0% 9.5%
2020 Households 4,686 38,466 105,474 $50 0’00 - 699,999 34'3% 34'2% 24'3%
2020 Average Household Size 3.82 31 3.21 4 ! : . '
2025 Households 4,800 39,857 111,690 $100,000 - $149,999 32.2% 25.2% 18.7%
2025 Average Household Size 3.85 3.53 3.21 $150,000 - $199,999 15.3% 12.4% 9.4%
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.48% 0.71% 1.15% $200,000 - $249,999 2.3% 3.8% 5.6%
2010 Families 3,693 27,757 69,701 $250,000 - $299,999 0.0% 2.9% 5.5%
2010 Average Family Size 4.09 3.97 3.79 $300,000 - $399,999 1.2% 2.5% 10.2%
2020 Families 3,819 29,056 74,762 $400,000 - $499,999 0.5% 1.6% 6.2%
2020 Average Family Size 4.18 4.04 3.83 $500,000 - $749,999 3.2% 1.6% 6.7%
2025 Families 3,915 30,107 78,787 $750,000 - $999,999 0.3% 1.1% 2.6%
2025 Average Family Size 4.21 4.07 3.84 $1,000,000 - $1,499,999 0.2% 0.4% 1.1%
2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.50% 0.71% 1.05% $1,500,000 - $1,999,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.1%
Housing Unit Summary $2,000,000 + 0.0% 0.4% 0.2%
2000 Housing Units 4,568 38,392 102,943 Average Home Value $132,296 $147,219 $235,914
Owner Occupied Housing Units 65.6% 56.3% 55.0% 2025 Owner Occupied Housing Units by Value
Renter Occupied Housing Units 28.6% 36.6% 37.9% Total 2,711 19,637 59,510
Vacant Housing Units 5.8% 7.0% 7.1% <$50,000 9.5% 12.0% 7.9%
2010 Housing Units 4,884 40,356 108,318 $50,000 - $99,999 27.5% 29.0% 20.0%
Owner Occupied Housing Units 58.3% 49.6% 50.9% $100,000 - $149,999 30.5% 23.7% 17.0%
Renter Occupied Housing Units 34.2% 40.8% 38.5% $150,000 - $199,999 16.2% 13.2% 9.5%
Vacant Housing Units 7.6% 9.6% 10.6% $200,000 - $249,999 3.3% 4.5% 6.4%
2020 Housing Units 5,015 42,035 116,161 $250,000 - $299,999 0.0% 4.1% 6.1%
Owner Occupied Housing Units 52.7% 45.0% 48.6% $300,000 - $399,999 2.4% 4.2% 11.8%
Renter Occupied Housing Units 40.8% 46.5% 42.2% $400,000 - $499,999 1.2% 2.5% 7.5%
Vacant Housing Units 6.6% 8.5% 9.2% $500,000 - $749,999 8.2% 3.2% 8.6%
2025 Housing Units 5135 43,586 122,882 $750,000 - $999,999 0.7% 2.2% 3.4%
Owner Occupied Housing Units 52.8% 45.1% 48.4% $1,000,000 - $1,499,999 0.6% 0.9% 1.5%
Renter Occupied Housing Units 40.7% 46.4% 42.5% $1,500,000 - $1,999,999 0.0% 0.0% 0.2%
Vacant Housing Units 6.5% 8.6% 9.1% $2,000,000 + 0.0% 0.6% 0.3%
dian hold I Average Home Value $175,286 $188,172 $272,044
2020 $38,445 $35,191 $41,235 2010 Population by Age
M:gizai N $39,985 $36,527 $44,213 Total 17,005 127,703 311,857
2020 $108,059 $103,574 $143,445 g . g 32:;“ g";Zf z'gz”
2025 $121,342 $118,983 $176,989 N 270 e 070
Per Capita Income 10- 14 8.6% 8.2% 7.7%
2020 $12,420 $13,219 $20,122 15-24 16.9% 16.4% 15.4%
2025 $13,116 $14,005 $21,979 25-34 15.8% 15.2% 15.5%
Median Age 35-44 14.0% 13.2% 13.5%
2010 28.2 29.1 30.7 45 - 54 11.2% 11.9% 12.5%
2020 29.4 30.3 251 55 - 64 7.4% 8.2% 8.9%
2025 30.1 311 33.0 65 - 74 3.7% 4.5% 5.0%
2020 Households by Income 75 - 84 2.5% 2.7% 2.8%
Household Income Base 4,686 38,466 105,474 85+ 0.8% 0.9% 0.9%
<$15,000 11.3% 19.5% 16.4% 18 + 67.0% 67.7% 69.6%
$15,000 - $24,999 15.3% 15.5% 13.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 18.1% 14.7% 12.7%
$35,000 - $49,999 17.9% 16.7% 14.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 22.8% 16.8% 16.2%
$75,000 - $99,999 8.2% 8.5% 10.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 5.7% 6.1% 8.5%
$150,000 - $199,999 0.3% 1.3% 3.6%
$200,000+ 0.5% 0.9% 4.5%
Average Household Income $47,617 $46,815 $64,682
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2020 Population by Age
Total
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15 - 24
25-34
35-44
45 - 54
55-64
65 -74
75 -84
85 +
18 +
2025 Population by Age
Total
0-4
5-9
10 - 14
15-24
25 - 34
35-44
45 - 54
55-64
65 - 74
75 - 84
85 +
18 +
2010 Population by Sex
Males
Females
2020 Population by Sex
Males
Females
2025 Population by Sex
Males
Females

2010 Population by Race/Ethnicity
Total
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin
Diversity Index
2020 Population by Race/Ethnicity
Total
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin
Diversity Index

S&PINTERESTS

1 mile

18,007
9.4%
9.1%
8.5%

15.6%

16.5%

13.0%

11.2%
8.6%
5.2%
2.1%
0.8%

68.3%

18,578
9.3%
9.1%
8.8%

15.3%

14.8%

14.1%

10.8%
9.0%
5.7%
2.5%
0.7%

68.0%

8,740
8,267

9,228
8,779

9,492
9,087

17,007
61.9%
2.6%
0.9%
0.4%
0.1%
30.4%
3.9%
86.8%
70.4

18,007
60.1%
2.5%
0.8%
0.4%
0.1%
32.1%
4.0%
90.1%
70.3

3 miles

136,520
9.1%
8.9%
8.4%

15.0%
15.8%
12.7%
10.9%
9.3%
6.1%
2.8%
1.0%
68.8%

142,235
9.1%
8.8%
8.6%

14.9%
14.2%
13.6%
10.8%
9.1%
6.7%
3.3%
1.0%
68.8%

65,099
62,603

69,434
67,087

72,192
70,043

127,702
51.2%
16.5%

0.9%
0.7%
0.0%
27.1%
3.6%
73.7%
82.3

136,520
49.5%
16.5%

0.8%
0.7%
0.0%
28.7%
3.7%
76.4%
82.6

5 miles

340,202
8.5%
8.3%
7.9%

14.1%
15.6%
13.1%
11.3%
10.2%
6.9%
3.1%
1.1%
71.0%

360,329
8.5%
8.1%
7.9%

14.1%
14.5%
13.6%
11.2%
9.8%
7.7%
3.7%
1.1%
71.2%

157,792
154,063

171,773
168,429

181,525
178,805

311,855
50.4%
20.5%

0.9%
1.0%
0.0%
23.8%
3.4%
64.6%
83.9

340,202
49.2%
20.1%

0.8%
1.1%
0.0%
25.1%
3.6%
67.2%
84.2

2025 Population by Race/Ethnicity
Total
White Alone
Black Alone
American Indian Alone
Asian Alone
Pacific Islander Alone
Some Other Race Alone
Two or More Races
Hispanic Origin
Diversity Index
2010 ion by Relati ip and | Id Type
Total
In Households
In Family Households
Householder
Spouse
Child
Other relative
Nonrelative
In Nonfamily Households
In Group Quarters
Institutionalized Population
Noninstitutionalized Population

2020 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment
Total
Less than 9th Grade
9th - 12th Grade, No Diploma
High School Graduate
GED/Alternative Credential
Some College, No Degree
Associate Degree
Bachelor's Degree
Graduate/Professional Degree
2020 Population 15+ by Marital Status
Total
Never Married
Married
Widowed
Divorced
2020 Civilian Population 16+ in Labor Force
Civilian Population 16+
Population 16+ Employed
Population 16+ Unemployment rate
Population 16-24 Employed
Population 16-24 Unemployment rate
Population 25-54 Employed
Population 25-54 Unemployment rate
Population 55-64 Employed
Population 55-64 Unemployment rate
Population 65+ Employed
Population 65+ Unemployment rate
2020 Employed Population 16+ by Industry
Total
Agriculture/Mining
Construction
Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Transportation/Utilities
Information
Finance/Insurance/Real Estate
Services
Public Administration
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1 mile

18,580
60.1%
2.5%
0.8%
0.4%
0.1%
32.1%
4.1%
91.4%
69.5

17,007
99.5%
92.6%
21.8%
14.9%
42.8%
9.3%
3.8%
6.8%
0.5%
0.5%
0.0%

10,339
30.1%
18.0%
32.3%
4.3%
11.5%
1.5%
1.6%
0.7%

13,153
49.2%
38.8%
6.2%
5.7%

8,253
91.7%
8.3%
13.7%
16.1%
70.3%
6.7%
12.0%
8.7%
4.1%
6.3%

7,565
1.3%
25.9%
10.4%
3.1%
10.7%
6.5%
0.6%
3.4%
36.8%
1.3%

3 miles 5 miles
142,235 360,329
49.5% 49.3%
16.5% 19.7%
0.8% 0.8%
0.7% 1.2%
0.0% 0.0%
28.7% 25.3%
3.8% 3.7%
77.6% 68.6%
82.2 84.0
127,702 311,855
98.9% 99.4%
90.1% 88.2%
21.7% 22.4%
13.5% 13.8%
42.3% 40.0%
8.9% 8.5%
3.7% 3.5%
8.9% 11.3%
1.1% 0.6%
0.4% 0.2%
0.6% 0.4%
79,919 208,397
25.8% 20.6%
19.2% 15.3%
27.2% 24.3%
5.1% 3.9%
12.7% 14.5%
3.5% 4.1%
4.8% 10.9%
1.8% 6.3%
100,329 256,211
46.4% 43.6%
40.2% 42.4%
5.8% 5.4%
7.5% 8.6%
60,170 160,382
90.2% 90.3%
9.8% 9.7%
14.0% 12.6%
16.8% 17.7%
69.8% 68.5%
8.2% 8.4%
12.2% 13.9%
10.1% 8.5%
4.0% 5.0%
8.2% 7.9%
54,290 144,890
0.9% 2.0%
26.5% 20.8%
9.1% 9.6%
2.3% 3.1%
10.6% 9.2%
6.7% 7.1%
0.7% 0.8%
3.9% 4.6%
37.6% 40.7%
1.5% 2.1%
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1 mile 3 miles 5 miles 1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

2020 Employed Population 16+ by Occupation 2020 Consumer Spending
Total 7,565 54,288 144,891 Apparel & Services: Total $ $5,810,114 $46,564,849 $173,289,918
White Collar 31.2% 33.5% 43.4% Average Spent $1,239.89 $1,210.55 $1,642.96
Management/Business/Financial 3.7% 4.3% 8.9% Spending Potential Index 58 56 77
Professional 4.7% 7.0% 13.3% Education: Total $ $4,047,938 $32,754,438 $127,558,555
Sales 9.5% 9.6% 9.1% Average Spent $863.84 $851.52 $1,209.38
Administrative Support 13.3% 12.6% 12.1% Spending Potential Index 48 48 68
Services 20.3% 20.9% 18.6% Entertainment/Recreation: Total $ $7,745,333 $62,942,808 $239,373,038
Blue Collar 48.5% 45.6% 38.0% Average Spent $1,652.87 $1,636.32 $2,269.50
Farming/Forestry/Fishing 0.0% 0.1% 0.1% Spending Potential Index 51 50 70
Construction/Extraction 23.7% 22.7% 17.4% Food at Home: Total $ $13,860,654 $112,210,645 $419,498,381
Installation/Maintenance/Repair 5.9% 4.7% 3.9% Average Spent $2,957.89 $2,917.14 $3,977.27
Production 7.9% 8.8% 7.7% Spending Potential Index 55 55 74
Transportation/Material Moving 11.0% 9.3% 9.0% Food Away from Home: Total $ $10,243,999 $81,800,389 $304,042,316
2010 Households by Type Average Spent $2,186.09 $2,126.56 $2,882.63
Total 4,515 36,487 96,868 Spending Potential Index 58 56 76
Households with 1 Person 13.8% 19.1% 22.2% Health Care: Total $ $13,982,117 $115,336,169 $433,463,184
Households with 2+ People 86.2% 80.9% 77.8% Average Spent $2,983.81 $2,998.39 $4,109.67
Family Households 81.8% 76.1% 72.0% Spending Potential Index 52 52 71
Husband-wife Families 55.9% 47.1% 44.5% HH Furnishings & Equipment: Total $ $5,765,181 $46,365,866 $172,265,960
With Related Children 38.9% 30.8% 26.7% Average Spent $1,230.30 $1,205.37 $1,633.26
Other Family (No Spouse Present) 25.9% 29.0% 27.5% Spending Potential Index 56 55 75
Other Family with Male Householder 9.7% 8.7% 7.9% Personal Care Products & Services: Total $ $2,383,626 $19,244,334 $72,180,880
With Related Children 5.6% 4.9% 4.2% Average Spent $508.67 $500.29 $684.35
Other Family with Female Householder 16.3% 20.4% 19.6% Spending Potential Index 55 54 74
With Related Children 10.7% 13.8% 13.0% Shelter: Total $ $50,190,299 $401,330,752 $1,515,621,698
Nonfamily Households 4.4% 4.8% 5.9% Average Spent $10,710.69 $10,433.39 $14,369.62
Spending Potential Index 55 54 74
All Households with Children 55.9% 49.9% 44.4% Support Payments/Cash Contributions/Gifts in Kind: Total $ $5,606,641 $45,713,938 $172,602,430
Average Spent $1,196.47 $1,188.42 $1,636.45
Multigenerational Households 12.6% 11.8% 10.3% Spending Potential Index 51 51 70
Unmarried Partner Households 6.8% 7.2% 7.4% Travel: Total $ $5,545,926 $44,517,790 $171,979,005
Male-female 6.3% 6.6% 6.3% Average Spent $1,183.51 $1,157.33 $1,630.53
Same-sex 0.5% 0.6% 1.1% Spending Potential Index 49 48 68
20T0lHon=eholdslhyjsize Vehicle Maintenance & Repairs: Total $ $2,883,231 $23,519,710 $88,585,270
Total 4,514 36,487 96,870 Average Spent $615.29 $611.44 $839.88
1 Person Household 13.8% 19.1% 22.2% Spending Potential Index 53 53 72
2 Person Household 18.2% 20.6% 23.8%
3 Person Household 16.5% 16.0% 15.9%
4 Person Household 18.9% 16.0% 14.6% -
5 Person Household 14.5% 12.8% 10.8% 2 Hid 2
6 Person Household 9.4% 7.6% 6.1% 2
7 + Person Household 8.6% 8.0% 6.6% % FrelsLn
2010 Households by Tenure and Mortgage Status % &
Total 4,514 36,487 96,868 i V4 Benbrook Dr
Owner Occupied 63.0% 54.9% 56.9% ;"%,A‘ 30,,& g - a
Owned with a Mortgage/Loan 35.8% 27.9% 31.7% ", Y a a B 3
Owned Free and Clear 27.2% 26.9% 25.3% (oo Mail Route Rd x £ © @
Renter Occupied 37.0% 45.1% 43.1% o AR W ® .5 R =
2020 Affordability, Mortgage and Wealth Gult Bank R stew E T (i
Housing Affordability Index 172 163 139 L
Percent of Income for Mortgage 11.7% 12.3% 14.5%
Wealth Index 35 35 59
2010 Housing Units By Urban/ Rural Status Vi |
Total Housing Units 4,884 40,356 108,318 7 &
Housing Units Inside Urbanized Area 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% i 1 é
Housing Units Inside Urbanized Cluster 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% : f;;w Tidwell-Rd S
Rural Housing Units 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% g e t 4 E
2010 Population By Urban/ Rural Status 2
Total Population 17,007 127,702 311,855 weeris; g Ley R4
Population Inside Urbanized Area 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% i
Population Inside Urbanized Cluster 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% e 4
Rural Population 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% &
Top 3 Tapestry Segments s 'ih
1. Barrios Urbanos (7D) Barrios Urbanos (7D) Barrios Urbanos (7D) B ad *
2. Las Casas (13B) Southwestern Families (7F) Southwestern Families (7F) .g U\w‘“
3. NeWest Residents (13C) NeWest Residents (13C) NeWest Residents (13C) 2 il B
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